
Yearly Time Schedule
Gompers Preparatory Academy

Open House

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Last Day before Seasonal Breaks

State Exams

Last Day of School

Friday, Sep. 19, 2025

Monday, Oct. 13, 2025 – Friday, Oct. 17, 2025
Monday, Mar. 23, 2026 – Friday, Mar. 27, 2026

Friday, Nov. 21, 2025 (Fall Break)
Friday, Dec. 19, 2025 (Winter Break)
Friday, Mar. 27, 2026 (Spring Break)

Tuesday, Apr. 21, 2026 – Thursday, Apr. 23, 2026
Tuesday, Apr. 28, 2026 – Wednesday, Apr. 29, 2026

Friday, May 29, 2026

Jul. 4

Sep. 1

Nov. 11

Nov. 24–28

Dec. 22 – Jan. 9

Jan. 19

Feb. 13–16

Mar. 2

Mar. 31

Mar. 30 – Apr. 6

May 25

Jun. 19

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veterans Day

Fall Break (Thankgiving)

Winter Break (Student Support Days)

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Presidents Day Weekend

GPA Founders Day (obs.)

Cesar Chavez Day

Spring Break

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

School Observed Holidays

Sep. 19

Sep. 30 – Oct. 3

Dec. 9–12

Jan. 8

Jan. 6–9

Mar. 10–13

Apr. 21–29

May 4–15

TBD

May 18–21

May 22

May 29

Jun. 1–24

Open House (Early Dismissal)

Quarter 1 Finals

Quarter 2 Finals

Semester 1 Ends

Student Support Days

Quarter 3 Finals

State Exams (Early Dismissal)

AP Exams

Quarter 4 Finals (Grade 12)

Quarter 4 Finals (Grades 6–11)

Graduation (School Closed)

Semester 2 Ends (Early Dismissal)

Summer Session

Other Important Dates

First Day of School
Monday, August 11, 2025

Last Day of School
Friday, May 29, 2026

2025   2026

Campus Hours

Monday   Early Dismissal Day

Tuesday–Friday   Regular Day

School Hours

Encore (After-School Program)

8:30am – 1:45pm
1:45pm – 6:30pm

School Hours

Encore (After-School Program)

8:30am – 4:00pm
4:00pm – 6:30pm

Early Dismissal Dates


